
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role=
Grantee; Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501050000
03631

01/05/1995
09:12:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199410250003
20161

199501090000
07611

01/09/1995
03:23:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

199501090000
07601

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:1995-
00760

199501240000
18881

01/24/1995
08:46:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199312090003
94611

199501250000
20241

01/25/1995
09:25:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199311120003
58671

199501250000
20501

01/25/1995
10:39:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, KIM J 7 67 Lot#:73 Book:7
Pg:67

199501310000
27121

01/31/1995
10:17:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406130001
88151

199502010000
27741

02/01/1995
09:09:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199408150002
53611

199502010000
28001

02/01/1995
10:24:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199411180003
45161

199502010000
28491

02/01/1995
02:04:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

18 97 199502010000
28421

Lot#:93
Book:18 Pg:97
Desc:1995-
02842

199502020000
29091

02/02/1995
09:04:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199406080001
84671

199502020000
29641

02/02/1995
11:06:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199311160003
63221

199502020000
30041

02/02/1995
02:32:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199406020001
76391

199502070000
34321

02/07/1995
12:55:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199407250002
33161

199502080000
34641

02/08/1995
08:48:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502080000
34631



199502080000
35181

02/08/1995
12:35:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405230001
64941

199502270000
50721

02/27/1995
01:52:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502270000
50711

199502090000
36341

02/09/1995
02:03:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502090000
36331

199503010000
53021

03/01/1995
12:21:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405230001
65611

199502140000
39541

02/14/1995
08:40:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

5 18 199502140000
39511

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:18
Desc:1995-
03951

199503020000
54631

03/02/1995
01:31:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199408040002
43371

199503020000
54821

03/02/1995
02:05:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199502020000
28951

199503060000
56771

03/06/1995
09:40:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199408090002
48991

199503060000
57081

03/06/1995
10:47:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

199503060000
57071

199502210000
45741

02/21/1995
04:18:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

7 132 199502210000
45731

Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:132
Desc:1994-
22003 AND
1995-04573

199504030000
83941

04/03/1995
11:59:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

199504030000
83931

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:1995-
08393

199504040000
85141

04/04/1995
09:55:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199308170002
44701

199504050000
86771

04/05/1995
08:21:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

7 67 199504050000
86761

Lot#:42 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:1995-
08676

199504060000
88581

04/06/1995
10:45:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN,
ROBERT

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW

199503220000
73441

03/22/1995
08:17:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE 17 145 Lot#:21
Book:17
Pg:145



199503240000
76441

03/24/1995
10:45:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503240000
76431

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1995-
07643


