Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501050000 03631	01/05/1995 09:12:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199410250003 20161	
199501090000 07611	01/09/1995 03:23:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP					199501090000 07601	Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:1995- 00760
199501240000 18881	01/24/1995 08:46:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199312090003 94611	
199501250000 20241	01/25/1995 09:25:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199311120003 58671	
199501250000 20501	01/25/1995 10:39:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, KIM J			7	67		Lot#:73 Book:7 Pg:67
199501310000 27121	01/31/1995 10:17:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406130001 88151	
199502010000 27741	02/01/1995 09:09:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199408150002 53611	
199502010000 28001	02/01/1995 10:24:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199411180003 45161	
199502010000 28491	02/01/1995 02:04:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP			18	97	199502010000 28421	Lot#:93 Book:18 Pg:97 Desc:1995- 02842
199502020000 29091	02/02/1995 09:04:28	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199406080001 84671	
199502020000 29641	02/02/1995 11:06:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199311160003 63221	
199502020000 30041	02/02/1995 02:32:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199406020001 76391	
199502070000 34321	02/07/1995 12:55:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199407250002 33161	
199502080000 34641	02/08/1995 08:48:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP					199502080000 34631	

199502080000 35181	02/08/1995 12:35:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199405230001 64941	
199502270000 50721	02/27/1995 01:52:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP				199502270000 50711	
199502090000 36341	02/09/1995 02:03:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORTGAGE CORP				199502090000 36331	
199503010000 53021	03/01/1995 12:21:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199405230001 65611	
199502140000 39541	02/14/1995 08:40:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP		5	18	199502140000 39511	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:18 Desc:1995- 03951
199503020000 54631	03/02/1995 01:31:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199408040002 43371	
199503020000 54821	03/02/1995 02:05:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199502020000 28951	
199503060000 56771	03/06/1995 09:40:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199408090002 48991	
199503060000 57081	03/06/1995 10:47:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC				199503060000 57071	
199502210000 45741	02/21/1995 04:18:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD		7	132	199502210000 45731	Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:132 Desc:1994- 22003 AND 1995-04573
199504030000 83941	04/03/1995 11:59:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP				199504030000 83931	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:1995- 08393
199504040000 85141	04/04/1995 09:55:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199308170002 44701	
199504050000 86771	04/05/1995 08:21:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP		7	67	199504050000 86761	Lot#:42 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:1995- 08676
199504060000 88581	04/06/1995 10:45:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, ROBERT					Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NW
199503220000 73441	03/22/1995 08:17:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE			17	145		Lot#:21 Book:17 Pg:145